Estes Farms Vegas Summer Camp 2024 Legal Notice
Participant Marketing Release and Liability Waiver
Date:
Participant/ Minor Name:
Caretaker/ Guardian Name:
Caretaker/ Guardian Phone Number:
By entering the event premises, you consent to photography, audio recording, and videography of your person, and that of any minor in your care, and that of minors who are left under the supervision of Estes Farms Vegas for summer camp activities* (*farm chores, capoeira, lunch, free play, music). You also agree to the publication of the aforementioned material for advertising, websites, social media, or other promotional marketing, without expectation of compensation. If you do not wish to agree to marketing, you may request exclusion via written notification to EstesFarmsVegas@gmail.com.
You acknowledge that participation in programs and events at Estes Farms Vegas exposes you to a possibility of personal injury. You being aware of this risk, hereby release Estes Farms Vegas and its agents from any and all liability from claims in connection with your participation, or the participation of any minors in your care, or the participation of minors who are left under the supervision of Estes Farms Vegas for summer camp activities*.
Emergency Contact (Other than Caretaker/ Guardian listed above) Name:
Emergency Contact (Other than Caretaker/ Guardian listed above) Phone Number:
Signed by Caretaker/Guardian: